SNACK MENU

Salmon Zabb

AMMRA

BANGKOK

Spicy fresh salmon with chili, lime and lemongrass

Cheesy Nachos Guacamole

Tomato salsa, tapenade, bell pepper and cream cheese

Fish and Chip

Crispy fish with steak fries and tartar sauce

Sausages Bacon

Deep fried sausage wrapped with bacon

Chicken Yakitori

Grilled marinated chicken skewer

Chicken Wings
Thai style deep fried chicken wings

Crispy Calamari

Chicken Burger

Selection of Bruschetta
Classic tomato and basil, tapenade and bacon,
onion compote and fetta cream

Indian Samosa
Crispy vegetable samosa with tamarind sauce

Truffle Fries

Potato with cheese, garlic and truffle flavored

Amara Pizza
Spicy seafood pizza with basil and chili sauce

Crispy Calamari

Batter calamari with spicy mayo and tartar sauce

Pacitic Oyster (10 pcs)
Served on ice with traditional spicy dressing,
shallot vinegar and lime

300.-

210.-

230.-

230.-

Beef and Fries
Grilled beef with fries and jus

Pork Chop

Grilled pork chop with mashed potato
and mushroom jus

Amara Burger

340.-

310.-

230.-

190.-

400.-

350.-

240.-

650.-

Sausages Bacon

6380.-

450.-

400.-

Australian Wagyu beef, caramalized onion, pickle,

becon, cheese and truffle mayo

Chicken breast, cheese, pickle and spicy mayo

Fish Burger

Deep fried sea bass, cheese, cucumber and onion pickle with tartar sauce

350.-

300.-

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to prevailing Government tax and service charge.



